
Sr.No. Course Name 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

BSC PartI Maths 

BSC Part I Maths 

BSc Part I Maths 

BSC PartI Maths 

BSC Part I Maths 

BSC PartI Maths 

BSC PartI Maths 

BSC PartI Maths 123211441337041 

BSC Part I Maths 

BSC Part I Maths 

BSc PartI Maths 

BSC Part I Maths 

BSC PartI Maths 123303442637075 

BSc Part I Maths 

BSC Part | Maths 123584804337016 

BSc Part I Maths 

SBK GOVT COLLEGE JAISALMER 

BSC PartI Maths 

BSC -I MATHS FINAL ADMITTED LIST 2023 

BSC Part I Maths 

Application No 

BSc Part I Maths 123613750937043 

BSC Part| Maths 

123315783037054 

BSC Part I Maths 

123996907637060 

BSC Part I Maths 

123162466037089 

BSC PartI Maths 123958917737093 

123936885237032 

123160564337062 

123365048037050 

123882816237081 

123508579337090 

123222472437081 

123106209337066 

123428591337045 

123380099237090 

123881476837021 

123148610737031 

123208417837043 

123545719737023 

123477671337034 

123901925137043 

Student Name 

AMRIT RAM 

Anita Kumari 

ATUL KUMAR 

CHANDRAVEER SINGH 
SOLANKI 

GAJENDRA SINGH 

GANESH 

GANESHA RAM 

GEETIKA 

ISHU GIRI 

JASDEV SINGH 

JASWANT SINGH 

KHIYA RAM 

KRIESH TEJWANI 

MOTI LAL 

PARMESHVARI 

PURNIMA SONI 

PUSHP CHOPRA 

RANVEER SINGH 

RENU 

SAWAI SINGH 

Shivam kumar singh 

SURENDRA SINGH 

Swaroop Dan 

Category 
Name 

ST 

General 

OBC 

General 

ST 

General 

OBC 

General 

General 

General 

OBC 

General 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

General 

General 

OBC 

General 

General 

General 

OBC 

Father Name 

HAMIR JI 

Prema Ram 

KHETENDRA 

MAHENDRA 

SINGH SOLANKI 

VISHAN SINGH 

GENVRA RAM 

BHOMA RAM 
ASHU NATH 

GOSWAMI 

LAL GIRI 

PEMP SINGH 

BERISHAL SINGH 

AMARA RAM 

NARESH TEJWANI 

CHUTRA RAM 

MADAN BHARTHI 

JHUMARLAL SONI 
CHANDRA 

PRAKASH 

JOG SINGH 

SHYAM SUNDAR 

JEEVAN SINGH 
Pawan kumar 

singh 

Mother Name 

Akhe Dan 

GANGA DEVI 

Demi Devi 

MANJU 

BHAGWATI 

SOLANKI 

KENKU KANWAR 

SURMI DEVI 

TEEPU DEVI 

SHARMILA 

SHARDA DEVI 

UCHAB KANWAR 

NIJU KANWAR 

AMRU DEVI 

PURNIMA 

SUNDER DEVI 

PUSHPA DEVI 

JANKI DEVI 

MAMTA 

KANWARO 

KANWAR 

MAYA DEVI 

TEEPU KANWAR 

Nitu singh 

BHAKHAR SINGH SURAJ KANWAR 

Phool Kanwar 
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